
Sartori Pinot Grigio Blush 
delle Venezie - Italy

La Vidaubanaise Côtes de Provence 
Rose Comte de Provence - France

£8

£9

£6

£7

£24

£27

[Rosé wine]

Lanya Merlot - Chile

Trapiche Melodias Malbec - Argentina

Ramón Bilbao Crianza Rioja - Spain

Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir - France

Castellani Chianti Classico Riserva - Italy

£8

£8

£9

£6

£6

£7

£23.50

£23.50

£26.50

£29

£34

[Red wine]

Sartori Pinot Grigio delle Venezie - Italy

Leduc Chardonnay IGP - France

Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Réserve de La Roquemolière  
Picpoul de Pinet - France

Franck Millet Sancerre - France

£8

£9

£9.50

£6

£7

£7.50

£22.50

£26.50

£28.50

£27

£34

[White wine] [250ml][175ml] [Bottle]

Wine

Ruggeri Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Millesimato Rosé Brut

£7

£7.50

£37

£39

[Prosecco] [125ml] [Bottle]

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé

Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial

Moët & Chandon Brut vintage

Moët & Chandon Rosé vintage

Taittinger Brut Réserve

Taittinger Prestige Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot Rosé

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label magnum

Veuve Clicquot Rich

Ruinart “R” de Ruinart

Ruinart Blance de Blancs

Ruinart Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut

Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé

Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque vintage

Laurent-Perrier Rose

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Bollinger Rosé

Krug Grande Cuvée

Dom Pérignon Brut vintage

Louis Roederer Cristal vintage

£10.50

£13.50

£10.95

£14

£12

£14.50

£63

£80

£75

£110

£125

£65

£83

£70

£85

£140

£100

£80

£90

£95

£65

£75

£160

£90

£70

£85

£200

£180

£250

[Champagne] [125ml] [Bottle]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT. Wines by the glass can be served as 125ml measures on request



Asahi – Japan

Peroni – Italy

Guinness – Ireland

Meantime Anytime IPA – England

St Mungo Lager – Scotland

£2.90

£2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£5.80

£5.50

£5

£5

£5

[Draught beer] [Half pint] [Pint]

Beer & ciderCocktails

Teatime with Alice £9.50

Spiced rum, rhubarb liqueur, lemon, apple, 
vanilla syrup, rhubarb foam (contains egg white)

It’s About Thyme £12.50

Italicus, lemon and thyme oleo saccharum, lemon, Champagne

Hidden Hopes £9.50

Pink grapefruit gin, lychee liqueur, rose syrup, lime, cranberry juice, 
lychee foam (contains egg white)

Picante £9.50

Tequila, lime, pineapple syrup, foamer bitters, salt, smoked paprika

Corner of the Field £9

Citrus vodka, RinQuinQuin, apple juice, citric acid, lemongrass syrup

Fizzin’ Flamingo £9.50

Gin, rhubarb liqueur, lemon, aromatic tonic

Call me Hazel £9

Vodka, Frangelico, banana liqueur, cream, milk

Havana Beach £9

Coconut rum, lime, pineapple syrup, coconut water

Siberian Tea £9.50

Vodka, limoncello, lemon, ginger ale

Pink 75 £9.50

Gin, Aperol, elderflower liqueur, lemon, rose Prosecco

Johnnie Scott £9

Scotch blended whisky, apricot liqueur, lemon, peaty single malt whisky

Flaming Coconut £12

Coconut rum, dark rum, spiced rum, lime, pineapple, orange, grenadine

Peroni – Italy (330ml)

Peroni Gluten Free – Italy (330ml)

Corona – Mexico (330ml)

BrewDog Dead Pony Club – Scotland (330ml)

St Mungo Lager – Scotland (330ml)

Modelo Especial – Mexico (355ml)

Harviestoun Schiehallion – Scotland (330ml)

Lucky Saint (alcohol free) – Germany (330ml)

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.50

£3.75

[Bottled]

Cornish Orchards Gold – England

Rekorderlig Pear – Sweden

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime – Sweden

Rekorderlig Wild Berries – Sweden

Rekorderlig Passion Fruit – Sweden

£5.30

£5

£5

£5

£5

[Bottled cider] [500ml]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.



Soft drinks

Funkin’ Smash

Passion fruit, raspberry, cranberry, orange

Virgin Mojito

Apple, lime, sugar, mint, soda water

Bartender’s Choice

Ask our bartenders to make you a mocktail

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

[Mocktails]

Spirits

Ketel One Oranje vodka

Orange, cloves, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Ketel One Citroen vodka

Lemon, lime, Fever-Tree soda

Gin Mare

Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic

Monkey 47 gin

Orange zest, thyme, Fever-Tree Indian tonic

Tanqueray No. Ten gin

Pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic

Beefeater Blood Orange gin

Orange, Fever-Tree soda

Malfy Rosa gin

Grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic

Rock Rose gin

Dehydrated orange, Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light tonic

Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky

Lemon zest, Fever-Tree soda

Monkey Shoulder whisky

Lime, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Hennessy V.S. cognac

Dehydrated orange, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Centenario Plata tequila

Lime, pineapple juice

£11.90

£11.90

£11.10

£15.90

£13.90

£11.50

£11.90

£11.90

£11.90

£10.90

£10.20

£11

[Perfect serves] [50ml + mixer]

Kingsdown still

Kingsdown sparkling

£4.50

£4.50

£2.75

£2.75

[Bottled water] [330ml] [750ml]

[½ Pint]

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Red Bull

Fever-Tree tonics
Indian / Refreshingly Light 
Mediterranean / Aromatic / Lemon / Elderflower

Fever-Tree softs
Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Soda

Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru

Fruit juice
Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Apple

£2.85

£2.85

£3

£1.90 
 

£1.90 

£2

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2

£2

£2

£2.50

[Pint] [Bottle/can][Soft drinks]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.



Gin 

[Scotland]

Blackwoods Vintage – Shetland

The Botanist – Islay

Caorunn – Scottish Highlands

Eden Mill Original – St Andrews 

Eden Mill Love – St Andrews

Eden Mill Hop – St Andrews

Edinburgh Gin – Edinburgh

Edinburgh Raspberry gin liqueur – Edinburgh

Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger gin liqueur – Edinburgh

Garden Shed – Glasgow

Glaswegin – Glasgow

Hendrick’s – Ayrshire

Rock Rose – Thurso

Tanqueray – Fife

Tanqueray No. Ten – Fife

£5

£5

£4.80

£5

£5

£5

£4.60

£4.50

£4.50

£5.25

£4.80

£4.60

£5

£4.30

£6

[25ml]

Gin 

[England]

Bathtub – Kent

Beefeater – London

Beefeater 24 – London

Beefeater Blood Orange - London

Beefeater Pink – London

Bombay Sapphire – London

Brockmans – London

Martin Miller’s – London

Plymouth - Plymouth

Plymouth Sloe – Plymouth

Ramsbury Single Estate - Wiltshire

Sipsmith – London

Sipsmith Sloe – London

Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle – London

Whitley Neill – Liverpool

Whitley Neill Parma Violet – Liverpool

£5

£4.30

£4.30

£4.80

£4.80

£4.50

£5

£5

£4.60

£4.60

£4.80

£5

£5

£5

£4.30

£4.80

[25ml]

[Europe]

Ceder’s Classic Non-alcoholic gin - Sweden

Gin Mare – Spain

Malfy Gin Rosa - Italy

Monkey 47 - Germany

£4.50

£4.60

£4.80

£5.80

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.



The Balvenie Double Wood 12-year-old

Glenfarclas 10-year-old

Glenfiddich 12-year-old

Glenfiddich 15-year-old

Glenfiddich 18-year-old

Glenlivet 18-year-old

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Macallan Gold

£5.25

£5

£5.25

£6.50

£8

£14

£5.20

£5.20

[Speyside] [25ml]

Whisky – Single malt

Ardbeg 10-year-old

Ardbeg Uigeadail

Bowmore 12-year-old

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Bunnahabhain 12-year-old

Caol Ila 12-year-old

Lagavulin 16-year-old

Laphroaig 10-year-old 

Laphroaig Quarter Cask 

£5.20

£7

£5

£5.20

£5.50

£6.50

£5.75

£5.50

£6.50

[Islay]

Whisky – Single malt [25ml]

Dalmore 12-year-old

Dalwhinnie 15-year-old

Glengoyne 10-year-old

Glenmorangie 10-year-old

Glenmorangie 18-year-old

Glenmorangie Lasanta

Highland Park 12-year-old

Highland Park 18-year-old

Jura 10-year-old

Oban 14-year-old

Talisker 10-year-old

£5.25

£5.75

£5.50

£5.20

£14

£6.50

£5.20

£14

£5

£5.50

£5.50

[Highland & Islands]

Auchentoshan Three Wood  

Auchentoshan 12-year-old

Glenkinchie 12-year-old

£5.50

£5.20

£5.25

[Lowland]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.



Ballantine’s Finest

Chivas Regal 12-year-old 

Chivas Regal 18-year-old

The Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Monkey Shoulder

£4.30

£4.80

£12

£4.30

£4.30

£5

£17

£4.50

Whisky – Blended

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Eagle Rare

Jack Daniel’s 

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Knob Creek

Maker’s Mark

Rittenhouse Rye

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Jameson 

Jameson Black Barrel

Canadian Club

£4.70

£4.80

£6.50 

£4.50 

£6

£4.60 

£4.50 

£4.60 

£4.50 

£5.50 

£4.50

£5.50 

£4.50

Whiskey – American/Irish/Canadian

[25ml]

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Carta Negra

Bacardi Cuatro

Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Dark

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Havana Club 3-year-old

Havana Club Especial

Havana Club 7-year-old

Koko Kanu Coconut 

Kraken Black Spiced 

Malibu

Mount Gay Eclipse 

Mount Gay XO

Ron Zacapa 23-year-old Solera

Sailor Jerry Spiced  

Takamaka Coco

Wray & Nephew Overproof

£4.30

£4.60

£4.80 

£4.30

£4.50 

£6 

£4.30 

£4.50 

£4.70 

£4.30 

£4.50

£4.30 

£4.30

£6 

£8 

£5.25

£4.30 

£4.30

Rum

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Martell VS

Martell XO

Remy Martin VSOP

£4.30

£4.30

£17.50 

£6

£4.50

£15.50 

£6

Cognac

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.



Absolut Blue Label

Absolut Citron

Absolut Raspberri

Absolut Vanilia

Belvedere

Belvedere Pink Grapefruit

Grey Goose

Grey Goose L’Orange

Grey Goose La Vanille

Grey Goose Pear

Stolichnaya Salted Caramel

Zubrówka Bison Grass

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30 

£5 

£5 

£5 

£5

£5

£5

£4.80 

£4.30

Vodka [25ml]

Centenario Plata tequila

Don Julio Añejo tequila

Patron Añejo tequila

Patron Blanco tequila

Patron Reposado tequila

Patron XO Café tequila

Ocho Blanco tequila

Olmeca Reposado tequila

Olmeca Silver tequila

Tequila Rose strawberry cream liqueur

QuiQuiRiQui mezcal

£5

£6 

£6 

£5 

£5.50 

£5 

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5

Agave [25ml]

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain 
particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in 
your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.


