Wine

[Champagne]	[125ml]	[Bottle]	[Prosecco]		[125ml]	[Bottle]
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	£10.50	£63	Ruggeri Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG		£7	£37
Moët & Chandon Brut Rosé	£13.50	£80	Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco Millesimato Rosé Brut		£7.50	£39
Moët & Chandon Ice Impérial		£75				
Moët & Chandon Brut vintage		£110	[White wine]	[175ml]	[250ml]	[Bottle]
Moët & Chandon Rosé vintage		£125				
Taittinger Brut Réserve	£10.95	£65	Sartori Pinot Grigio delle Venezie – Italy	£6	£8	£22.50
Taittinger Prestige Rosé	£14	£83	Leduc Chardonnay IGP - France	£7	£9	£26.50
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label	£12	£70	Frost Pocket Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£7.50	£9.50	£28.50
Veuve Clicquot Rosé	£14.50	£85	Réserve de La Roquemolière Picpoul de Pinet - France			£27
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label magnum		£140	Franck Millet Sancerre - France			£34
Veuve Clicquot Rich		£100				L34
Ruinart "R" de Ruinart		£80	[Dané udma]			
Ruinart Blance de Blancs		£90	[Rosé wine]			
Ruinart Rosé		£95				
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut		£65	Sartori Pinot Grigio Blush delle Venezie – Italy	£6	83	£24
Perrier-Jouët Blason Rosé		£75	La Vidaubanaise Côtes de Provence £7 Rose Comte de Provence – France		£9	£27
Perrier–Jouët Belle Epoque vintage		£160				
Laurent-Perrier Rose		£90				
Bollinger Special Cuvée		£70	[Red wine]			
Bollinger Rosé		£85				
Krug Grande Cuvée		£200	Lanya Merlot - Chile	£6	£8	£23.50
Dom Pérignon Brut vintage		£180	Trapiche Melodias Malbec - Argentina	£6	£8	£23.50
Louis Roederer Cristal vintage		£250	Ramón Bilbao Crianza Rioja - Spain	£7	£9	£26.50
			Les Mougeottes Pinot Noir - France			£29
			Castellani Chianti Classico Riserva – Italy			£34

Cocktails

T	Teatime with Alice Spiced rum, rhubarb liqueur, lemon, apple, vanilla syrup, rhubarb foam (contains egg white)	£9.50
	It's About Thyme Italicus, lemon and thyme oleo saccharum, lemon, Champagne	£12.50
	Hidden Hopes Pink grapefruit gin, lychee liqueur, rose syrup, lime, cranberry juice, lychee foam (contains egg white)	£9.50
T	Picante Tequila, lime, pineapple syrup, foamer bitters, salt, smoked paprika	£9.50
	Corner of the Field Citrus vodka, RinQuinQuin, apple juice, citric acid, lemongrass syrup	£9
	Fizzin' Flamingo Gin, rhubarb liqueur, lemon, aromatic tonic	£9.50
	Call me Hazel Vodka, Frangelico, banana liqueur, cream, milk	£9
	Havana Beach Coconut rum, lime, pineapple syrup, coconut water	£9
	Siberian Tea Vodka, limoncello, lemon, ginger ale	£9.50
	Pink 75 Gin, Aperol, elderflower liqueur, lemon, rose Prosecco	£9.50
	Johnnie Scott Scotch blended whisky, apricot liqueur, lemon, peaty single malt whisky	£9
	Flaming Coconut Coconut rum, dark rum, spiced rum, lime, pineapple, orange, grenadine	£12

Beer & cider

[Draught beer]	[Half pint]	[Pint]
Appli: James	02.00	05.00
Asahi – Japan	£2.90	£5.80
Peroni – Italy	£2.75	£5.50
Guinness – Ireland	£2.50	£5
Meantime Anytime IPA – England	£2.50	£5
St Mungo Lager – Scotland	£2.50	£5
[Bottled]		
Peroni – Italy (330ml)		£4.40
Peroni Gluten Free – Italy (330ml)		£4.40
Corona – Mexico (330ml)		£4.40
BrewDog Dead Pony Club – Scotland (330ml)		£4.40
St Mungo Lager – Scotland (330ml)		£4.40
Modelo Especial – Mexico (355ml)		£4.40
Harviestoun Schiehallion – Scotland (330ml)		£4.50
Lucky Saint (alcohol free) – Germany (330ml)		£3.75
ID ut 1 : 1 1		[500]]
[Bottled cider]		[500ml]
Cornish Orchards Gold – England		£5.30
Rekorderlig Pear – Sweden		£5
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime – Sweden		£5
Rekorderlig Wild Berries – Sweden		£5
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit – Sweden		£5

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Spirits

Soft drinks

[Perfect serves]	[50ml + mixer]	[Mocktails]			
Ketel One Oranje vodka Orange, cloves, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£11.90	Funkin' Smash Passion fruit, raspberry, cranberry, orange			£4.50
Ketel One Citroen vodka Lemon, lime, Fever–Tree soda	£11.90	Virgin Mojito Apple, lime, sugar, mint, soda water			£4.50
Gin Mare Orange zest, rosemary, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic	£11.10	Bartender's Choice Ask our bartenders to make you a mocktail			£4.50
Monkey 47 gin Orange zest, thyme, Fever-Tree Indian tonic	£15.90	[Soft drinks]	[½ Pint]	[Pint]	[Bottle/can]
Tanqueray No. Ten gin Pink grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic	£13.90	Coca-Cola	£2	£3.50	£2.85
Beefeater Blood Orange gin Orange, Fever-Tree soda	£11.50	Diet Coke Lemonade Red Bull	£2 £2	£3.50 £3.50	£2.85
Malfy Rosa gin Grapefruit, Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic	£11.90	Fever-Tree tonics Indian / Refreshingly Light Mediterranean / Aromatic / Lemon / Elderflower			£1.90
Rock Rose gin Dehydrated orange, Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light tonic	£11.90	Fever-Tree softs Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemonade / Soda Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru			£1.90
Johnnie Walker Black Label whisky Lemon zest, Fever–Tree soda	£11.90	Fruit juice Orange / Cranberry / Pineapple / Tomato / Apple	£2.50		£Z
Monkey Shoulder whisky Lime, Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£10.90	[Bottled water]		[330ml]	[750ml]
Hennessy V.S. cognac Dehydrated orange, Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£10.20	Kingsdown still Kingsdown sparkling		£2.75 £2.75	£4.50 £4.50
Centenario Plata tequila Lime, pineapple juice	£11	Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your ord your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.			

Gin

[England] [25ml] Bathtub – Kent £5 Beefeater – London £4.30 Beefeater 24 – London £4.30 Beefeater Blood Orange - London £4.80 Beefeater Pink – London £4.80 Bombay Sapphire – London £4.50 Brockmans – London £5 Martin Miller's – London £5 Plymouth - Plymouth £4.60 Plymouth Sloe - Plymouth £4.60 Ramsbury Single Estate - Wiltshire £4.80 Sipsmith – London £5 Sipsmith Sloe – London £5 Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle – London £5 Whitley Neill - Liverpool £4.30 Whitley Neill Parma Violet – Liverpool £4.80

[Europe]

Ceder's Classic Non-alcoholic gin - Sweden	£4.50
	0.4.00
Gin Mare – Spain	£4.60
14 K 01 B 11 L	
Malfy Gin Rosa – Italy	£4.80
Monkey 47 - Germany	£5.80

Gin

[Scotland]	[25ml]
Blackwoods Vintage – Shetland	£5
The Botanist – Islay	£5
Caorunn – Scottish Highlands	£4.80
Eden Mill Original – St Andrews	£5
Eden Mill Love – St Andrews	£5
Eden Mill Hop – St Andrews	£5
Edinburgh Gin – Edinburgh	£4.60
Edinburgh Raspberry gin liqueur – Edinburgh	£4.50
Edinburgh Rhubarb and Ginger gin liqueur – Edinburgh	£4.50
Garden Shed – Glasgow	£5.25
Glaswegin – Glasgow	£4.80
Hendrick's – Ayrshire	£4.60
Rock Rose - Thurso	£5
Tanqueray – Fife	£4.30
Tanqueray No. Ten – Fife	£6

Whisky – Single malt	[25ml]	Whisky – Single malt	
[Highland & Islands]		[Speyside]	[25ml]
Dalmore 12-year-old Dalwhinnie 15-year-old Glengoyne 10-year-old Glenmorangie 10-year-old Glenmorangie 18-year-old Glenmorangie Lasanta Highland Park 12-year-old Highland Park 18-year-old	£5.25 £5.75 £5.50 £5.20 £14 £6.50 £5.20	The Balvenie Double Wood 12-year-old Glenfarclas 10-year-old Glenfiddich 12-year-old Glenfiddich 15-year-old Glenfiddich 18-year-old Glenlivet 18-year-old Glenlivet Founder's Reserve Macallan Gold	£5.25 £5 £5.25 £6.50 £8 £14 £5.20
Jura 10-year-old Oban 14-year-old Talisker 10-year-old	£5 £5.50 £5.50	[Islay]	05.20
[Lowland] Auchentoshan Three Wood Auchentoshan 12-year-old Glenkinchie 12-year-old	£5.50 £5.20 £5.25	Ardbeg 10-year-old Ardbeg Uigeadail Bowmore 12-year-old Bruichladdich Classic Laddie Bunnahabhain 12-year-old Caol Ila 12-year-old Lagavulin 16-year-old Laphroaig 10-year-old	£5.20 £7 £5 £5.20 £5.50 £6.50 £5.75
		Laphroaig Quarter Cask	£6.50

Whisky – Blended	[25ml]	Rum	
Ballantine's Finest	£4.30	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.30
Chivas Regal 12-year-old	£4.80	Bacardi Carta Negra	£4.60
Chivas Regal 18-year-old	£12	Bacardi Cuatro	£4.80
The Famous Grouse	£4.30	Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.30
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.30	Captain Morgan Dark	£4.50
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£6
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£17	Havana Club 3-year-old	£4.30
Monkey Shoulder	£4.50	Havana Club Especial	£4.50
		Havana Club 7-year-old	£4.70
		Koko Kanu Coconut	£4.30
\./!: 1 A : //: 1 /C !:		Kraken Black Spiced	£4.50
Whiskey – American/Irish/Canadian		Malibu	£4.30
Buffalo Trace	£4.70	Mount Gay Eclipse	£4.30
Bulleit Bourbon	£4.80	Mount Gay XO	£6
Eagle Rare	£6.50	Ron Zacapa 23-year-old Solera	£8
Jack Daniel's	£4.50	Sailor Jerry Spiced	£5.25
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£6	Takamaka Coco	£4.30
Knob Creek	£4.60	Wray & Nephew Overproof	£4.30
Maker's Mark	£4.50		
Rittenhouse Rye	£4.60		
Wild Turkey	£4.50	Cognac	
Woodford Reserve	£5.50	30 g	
Jameson	£4.50	Courvoisier VS	£4.30
Jameson Black Barrel	£5.50	Hennessy VS	£4.30
Canadian Club	£4.50	Hennessy XO	£17.50
Canadian Club	14.50	Hennessy Fine de Cognac	£6
		Martell VS	£4.50
		Martell XO	£15.50
Food allergies and intolerances; we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to kno	ow whether dishes contain	Remy Martin VSOP	£6

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.

Vodka	[25ml]
Absolut Blue Label	£4.30
Absolut Citron	£4.30
Absolut Raspberri	£4.30
Absolut Vanilia	£4.30
Belvedere	£5
Belvedere Pink Grapefruit	£5
Grey Goose	£5
Grey Goose L'Orange	£5
Grey Goose La Vanille	£5
Grey Goose Pear	£5
Stolichnaya Salted Caramel	£4.80
Zubrówka Bison Grass	£4.30

Agave	[25ml]
Centenario Plata tequila	£5
Don Julio Añejo tequila	£6
Patron Añejo tequila	£6
Patron Blanco tequila	£5
Patron Reposado tequila	£5.50
Patron XO Café tequila	£5
Ocho Blanco tequila	£4.50
Olmeca Reposado tequila	£4.50
Olmeca Silver tequila	£4.50
Tequila Rose strawberry cream liqueur	£4.50
QuiQuiRiQui mezcal	£5

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients. Please note: before placing your order please inform a member of the team if anyone in your party has a food allergy. Prices include VAT.